Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

PUNGA HAFFOD

PUNGA GOOD GRACIOUS
PUNGA QUIVER

PUNGA KINSMAN

PUNGA OVATION

PUNGA PRIMROSE
PUNGA MELODY

PUNGA KNIGHT

Equine Registry

DoB

12-Nov-1970

25-Dec-1969

1979

1999

1997

1978

1975

1973

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Siblings

Reg Sire

42 REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)

86 REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)

189 REVEL LEMON (IMP)

356 BRECON BACH PEACOCK

288 REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)

326 REVEL LEMON (IMP)

189 REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
G1009 REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
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PUNGA KINGSWAY (1999)

Dam

PUNGA ANGELINA
PUNGA ANGELINA
PUNGA ANGELINA
PUNGA ANGELINA
PUNGA ANGELINA
PUNGA ANGELINA
PUNGA ANGELINA

PUNGA ANGELINA

https:/lequineregistry.net



